UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UZ0103                       Preliminary       TRIACS
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 3
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R401-037.b
1A TRIACS
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UZ0103 is a 1A triacs, it is suitable for general purpose
AC switching applications, fan speed controllers and home

SOT-223
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
UZ0103XL-T92-B UZ0103XG-T92-B TO-92 MT1 GATE MT2 Tape Box
UZ0103XL-T92-K UZ0103XG-T92-K TO-92 MT1 GATE MT2 Bulk
UZ0103XL-T92-R UZ0103XG-T92-R TO-92 MT1 GATE MT2 Tape Reel
UZ0103XL-AA3-R UZ0103XG-AA3-R SOT-223 MT1 MT2 GATE Tape Reel
 SENSITIVITY AND TYPE
VOLTAGE CODE
VOLTAGE
SENSITIVITY TYPE
600V 800V
M ˖  3mA STANDARD
N  ˖ 3mA STANDARD
UZ0103                       Preliminary       TRIACS
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R401-037.b
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT
Repetitive Peak Off-State Voltage
UZ0103M
VDRM
600 V
UZ0103N 800 V
Repetitive Peak Reverse Voltage
UZ0103M
VRRM
600 V